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Supreme Court of the United States 
United States Courts of Appeals 

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

I, Amy Triplett Morgan, hereby certify that 1 copy 
of the foregoing Petition for Writ of Certiorari in Broidy 
Capital Management, LLC & Elliott Broidy v. State of 
Qatar, was sent via Two Day Service to the U.S. 
Supreme Court, and 3 copies were sent via Two Day 
service and e-mail to the following parties listed below, 
this 3rd day of May, 2021: 

Mark Yun Chen 
Neema Sahni 
Mitchell Aaron Kamin 
Covington & Burling LLP 
1999 Avenue of the Stars 
Suite 3500 
Los Angeles, CA 90067-4643 
(424) 332-4774 
mychen@cov.com 
nsahni@cov.com 
mkamin@cov.com 

Robert Allen Long, Jr. 
David Meir Zionts 
Covington & Burling LLP 
One CityCenter 
850 Tenth Street NW 
Washington, DC 20001-4956 
(202) 662-5612 
rlong@cov.com 
dzionts@cov.com 

Counsel for Respondent 

BECKER GALLAGHER LEGAL PUBLISHING INCORPORATED 

(800) 890.5001 
www.beckergallagher.com I 

8790 Governor's Hill Drive 
Suite 102 
Cincinnati, Ohio 45249 

Franklin Square 
' 1300 I Street, NW, Suite 400E 

Washington , DC 20005 



George J. Terwilliger III 
Gilbert C. Dickey 
McGuire Woods LLP 
888 16th Street NW 
Suite 500 
Washington, DC 20006 
(202) 857-2473 
gterwilliger@mcguirewoods.com 

Counsel for Petitioners 



All parties required to be served have been served. 

I further declare under penalty of perjury that the 
foregoing is true and correct. This Certificate is 
executed on May 3, 2021. 

Amy TriplettMor 
Becker Gallagher Legal Publishing, Inc. 
8790 Governor's Hill Drive, Suite 102 
Cincinnati, OH 45249 
(800) 890-5001 

Subscribed and sworn to before me by the said 
Affiant on the date below designated. 
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Notary Public ~ 
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